G2K-Si-221017-1
Publication Date : Oct. 2022
                              1
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD60HMP2
RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor, 870 MHz, 60 W, 12.5 V
DESCRIPTION
RD60HMP2 is a MOSFET type transistor

RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor, 870MHz, 60W, 12.5V
G2K-Si-221017-1
Publication Date : Oct. 2022
                                8
EQUIVALENT CIRCUITRY for 764-870 MHz EVB
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD60HMP2
RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor, 870MHz, 60W, 12.5V
G2K-Si-221017-1
Publication Date : Oct. 2022
                                9
COMPONENT LIST of 764-870 MHz EVB
APPEARANCE of 764-870 MHz EVB
No. Description P/N Manufacturer
Capacitance Size     Remarks
C1 2.7pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E2R7CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C2 68pF 1608 Hi-Q GQM1882C1H680JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C3 4.7pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E4R7CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C4 11pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E110JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C5 12pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E120JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C6 10pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E100JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C7 6.8pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E6R8CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C8 4.7pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E4R7CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C9 3.6pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E3R6CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C10 68pF 1608 Hi-Q GQM1882C1H680JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C11 7.5pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E7R5CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C12 2.7pF 1608 Hi-Q 250V GQM1875C2E2R7CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C13 1000pF 2012 50V GRM216R11H102KA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C14 1000pF 2012 50V GRM216R11H102KA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C15 22nF 2012 50V GRM21BR71H223KA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.